TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com
The TruVision® DVR 12HD (TVR 12HD) is a cost-effective, digital
video recorder with 4, 8 or 16-channel capabilities. The DVR
12HD utilizes TVI high definition technology to deliver mega pixel
quality over standard coax cable.  Up to 8 analog channels can
be swapped out for IP channels that make this unit a true high
definition hybrid recorder.

12.40 in. (315 mm)
TVR-1204CHD
Ordering Information
TVR-1204CHD-1T
TruVision® DVR 12HD Compact,
1080p HD H.264, 4-Channels,
1TB Storage
TVR-1204CHD-2T
TruVision DVR 12HD Compact,
1080p HD, H.264, 4-Channels,
2TB Storage
TVR-1204CHD-4T
TruVision DVR 12HD Compact,
1080p HD, H.264, 4-Channels,
4TB Storage
TVR-1208HD-1T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 8-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1208HD-2T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 8-Channels, 2TB Storage
TVR-1208HD-4T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 8-Channels, 4TB Storage
TVR-1208HD-8T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 8-Channels, 8TB Storage
TVR-1216HD-1T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 16-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1216HD-2T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 16-Channels, 2TB Storage
TVR-1216HD-4T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 16-Channels, 4TB Storage
TVR-1216HD-8T TruVision DVR 12HD, 1080p HD,
H.264, 16-Channels, 8TB Storage